
HUNTS COMMAND RESPECT

APPALACHIA

Courtesy of Bear Davidson

APPADAPPLE
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

08/31/2012
CI282758
I-263155
$7,500.00
Allen S. Brantley
Glendora Farms Longhorns

TTT: 86.2500 on 04/16/2022

APPADAPPLE

HUNTS MOST RESPECTED

HUNTS MISS SAND 698

SUPER FIELDER

SHADOW APPLAUSE

HUNTS EMPEROR

MISS RODEO AMERICA

Classy Frankie

IMA SAND DILVERY

THE SHADOW

Applause

SUPER BOWL

Field Of Pearls

http://www.hiredhandsoftware.com/

